Rubber Block For Scissor
Lift
Made of hard durable rubber.
For Designed to use for scissor lift, jacking beams
Made In Malaysia
Item Code Measurement (L x W x
H)
RUB-BLK020 160 x 120 x 20mm
RUB-BLK040 160 x 120 x 40mm
RUB-BLK060 160 x 120 x 60mm
RUB-BLK100 160 x 120 x 100mm
RUB-BLK140 160 x 120 x 140mm